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d �yE�!�d3-1 NCP-3200

d ��E�!�d3-2 NCP-3200
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Rack No.

0

SWA Setting Address or ID

1 2 3 4 Module AModule BModule CModule D

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON ON ON 3

7

11

15

19

23

27

31

35

2

6

10

14

18
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1

5

9

13

17
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0

4
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OFF ON ON
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ON OFF ON

OFF OFF ON

OFF OFF ON

ON ON OFF
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7
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2 2 2 SHP-30K.3. . �!��(&'

2 Rack No.

0

SWA Setting

1 2 3 4

ON

ON

ON

ON ON ON

OFF

OFF

ON ON ON

OFF ON ON

OFF ON ON

ON OFF ON

1

2

3

4

ON

OFF

1 2 3 4

2 3 Rack power only.3. RST)*"+&,/( )

2 3.1 NCP-3200+DHP 1UT B.3. - -

2 3.2 SHP-30K.3.
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2

2 3 4. . ����

  ¡ ¢£*N (N¥�
¦¢)

�§" FF5RJ-45x900"1

(�§" FF5RJ-45Ax850"1 N

1

2

2 12*N+

JK51

AC

A
C

B

JK901

JK900



3.����
a.�������	
������CMU2C，��������. ������

�CMU2C���� !"#。������NCP-3200%&�'(16)*+,/，

45789:CMU2C�*+�NCP-3200 *16pcs。���=>?@ABDE。

b.Bus,GNCP-32009HIJKL�OQaddressDERS)TVW。

c. /XYZ�[E JK1 G SDA/SCL/GND-AUX jL !，k !/X "1FF5RJ-

45x120"tvYwDHP9H，z="1FF5RJ-45x900"k1FF5RJ-45Ax850Yw}

CMU2C，~>��。

��DHP-1UT-B��G4-pole DIP switch���DE。�����,�ONQ�

�+���"0"，��>�OFF�����"1"。DIP switch���E16�T*Q�

�，������ ¡G��，~>¢��。

NCP-3200G7-bitsE��¤~>E¥。

1

MSB

0 0 A3 A2 A1 A0
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FG
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L

L

L
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L

L
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N
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N
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3

Module

No.

Module

No.
1 1

A0 A0

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

2 2

A1 A1

3 3

A2 A2

4 4

A3 A3

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

OFF OFF

OFF OFF

OFF OFF

OFF OFF

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

OFF OFF

OFF OFF

OFF OFF

OFF OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

Device address Device address

DIP switch position DIP switch position

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

ON ON

Note: V)CMU2CQ©ª«¬���:®¯(16)NCP-3200)，²³16)PSUw}

�´Q©ª«µ¶:��。

1 2 3 4
ON
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M5*12mm
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F1

F3
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F4

HO TK EY

Enter

a.¸¹º»¼½。

a.¾¿CMU2C®À�®Á%,Â。

4 1 2. . DHP-1UT-B���	/
�������

b.YZ"1FF5RJ-45x120"�"1FF5RJ-45x900" /X。

c.¾¿ÃÄ�:}%>ÂDHP-1UT-B®À。
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4 1 3. . ��=��
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NCP 3200-
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0
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0
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0

0

0

0

0
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0
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0

0

0

0
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1 0
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1

1

1

1
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1

2

3

4
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6
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0
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1
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1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

9

36

35

34

33

32

31
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29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20
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16

15

14
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4

Address or ID A5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

A4 A3 A2 A1 A0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

38

37

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1 1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

1 1 1

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

63

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

0 149

JK51

AC

A
C

B

JK901

JK900

4 1 4. . ����
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AC 2µ¶ * AC��¦

DC Aµ¶ z{·¸

DC Bµ¶ e¹

DC Cµ¶

gh ghjk jk

A E

B F

C G

D

A

C

B

D E

F G

4
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4 1. .1 �CMU2C

4 2  22U 2U SHP 240K. - - -

4

����

M5*12mm

!

F1

F3

F2

F4

HO TK EY

Enter
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0

33

32

1

342

353

364

375

386

397

408

419

4210

4311

4412

4513

4614

4715

4816

4917

5018

5119

5220

5321

5422

5523

5624

5725

5826

5927

6028

6129

6230

6331

·¸¾� ·¸¾�

SW51

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

SW51

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

SW52

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

SW52

3

4

5

6

7

2

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

8

9

1

0

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

2

3

SHP-30K

4

19 20

DC A 2µ¶ * e¹

DC B 4µ¶ * AC��¦

ACz{·¸

gh ghjk jk

A D

B E

C

A

D

E

B

C

4



1FF5RJ-45x120

1FF5RJ-45x900

RJ45

120

900

ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 CAT.5E

ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 CAT.5E

UTP CABLE  24AWGx4P 75°C CM ETL

UTP CABLE  24AWGx4P 75°C CM ETL

RJ45 RJ45

RJ45

Output Parallel Connection Accessory

1GG2FAP-011

1GG2FAP-012

1GG2FAP-013

21

A ��
A1 ��

A1.1 ������

A1.2 �����	

A

https://www.meanwell.com//Upload/PDF/RoHS_PFOS.pdf

https://www.meanwell.com//Upload/PDF/REACH_SVHC.pdf

https://www.meanwell.com//Upload/PDF/Declaration_RoHS-C.pdf

5.�����	

Cabinet  Blank  Panel

PGG7RAF9AH01

22

Mounting Angle

PGG7RA27904

(2pcs/set)

Input Parallel Connection Bus Link

1GG2FAP-014

A1.3
�����

A1.4��

A1. ����5

A
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Rack Panel

PGG7RD9AR01U

PGG7RD9AR02U

PGG7RD9AR03U

(1U Rack Panel)

(2U Rack Panel)

(3U Rack Panel)

A1. ÊË¹6

A

24

Rack Panel

PGG7RD9AQ01U

PGG7RD9AQ02U

PGG7RD9AQ03U

(1U Rack Panel)

(2U Rack Panel)

(3U Rack Panel)

A1. ÍÎÏ¹7

A
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